

Support the League of Women Voters of Ames and Story County

We are a grassroots organization, respected for our objectivity, non-partisanship and political effectiveness. Please support us by contributing or by becoming a member.

Contributions to the Education Fund are tax-deductible – make check payable to LWVEF. Or you may make a non-tax-deductible contribution by making your check to LWV of Ames & Story County. (Education Funds have restricted uses, but a contribution to LWV of Ames & Story County can be used for any budgeted expense.)

If you would like to join the League, please complete the <u>New Member and Renewal Application</u> form. Member dues are not tax-deductible.

To donate, please complete the form below and mail it with your check or credit card

information to: LWV Ames/Story Cour	ity, P.O. Box 2266, <i>I</i>	Ames, IA 5	0014.	
Please complete all applicable information.				
First and Last Name				
Address	City	_Zip Code		
Email Address			_	
Phone Number				
			<u> </u>	
I am making a contribution of			\$	
My contribution is for the: Education Fund LWV of Ames & Story County				
Payment Type:				
Credit Card Fee				
If paying by credit card, add \$3 for convenience fee			\$3	
Total			\$	
SECTION 3: Credit Card Information (if paying by credit card)				
Card Type Master Card Visa				
Name on Card:				
Card Number:	3-digit Security Code:	Expira	Expiration Date:	
☐ Billing address same as above		·		
If different, please supply billing address:				